PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. MBA (Entreprencurship) 4™ Sem (HSS)2022-A/1
Result of the

Master of Business Administration (Entrepreneurship)4™ Semester (Honours School System)

Examination held in April, 2022

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have
been shown in case of Pass Candidates. RL Fee means result later for non-adjustment of Fee
Account. Pass but RLL means Result later due to non-clearance of lower examination result.

Code

MBAEP7203
MBAEP7204
MBAEPT205
MBAEP7206

MBAEP7211

MBAEP7212
MBAEP7213
MBAEP7214

MBAEP7221
MBAEP7222
MBAEP7223
MBAEP7224

MBAEP7231
MBALP7232
MBAEP7233
MBAEPT7234

MBAEP724]
MBAEP7242

MBAEP7243

MBAEP7244

Course Title

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA-VOCE

HUMAN VALUES AND BUSINESS ETHICS

MAJOR PROJECT

ENTREPRENEURSHIP BUSINESS PLAN

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO SELECT ANY TWO OUT OF
THE FOLLOWING PAPERS OFFERED. IN ADDITION, THE
STUDENTS WOULD CONTINUE WITH THE TWO GROUPS
OPTED BY THEM IN THIRD SEMESTER. AND FURTHER IN
EACH GROUP OPTED BY THEM THEY ARE TO OPT FOR AT
LEAST ONE PAPER OUT OF THE PAPERS OFFER

MANAGING STRATEGIC IMPLEMENTATION AND BUSINESS
TRANSFORMATION

MANAGING TEAMS

MANAGING GLOBAL ENTERPRISE

ORGANISATION STRUCTURE AND DESIGN

GROUP A FINANCE

STARTEGIC COST MANAGEMEN

INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

BEHAVIORAL FINANCE
CORPORATE GOYERNANCE
GROUP B INFORMATION
OPERATGIONS MANAGEMENT
KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT OF TECHNOLOGY
BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE

TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT
GROUI’ C: MARKETING
MARKETING OF SERVICES
WORKSHOP ON FOREIGN TRADE DOCUMENTATION AN TRADE

TECHNOLOGY  AND

FINANCE

CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT AND SALES
MANAGEMENT

APPLICATION OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE IN MARKETING

Total

Marks from 1* to 3™ Sem.

Grand Total

2063 or more marks
1650 to 2062 marks
Below 1650 marks

First with Distinction:-
First Division:-
Second Division:-

Marks

100
100
100
50

100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100

100

100
750
2000
2750



Roll

Regd No.

Name of the

Father's Name

No. Candidate
UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL, PU CHANDIGARH

60031

60032

60033
60034
60035
60036

60037
60038

60039
60040

60041
60042
60043
60044

6004 5

8420005172

8420005174

8420005175
8420005176

8420005177
|BO15001155

8420005178
8420005171

8420005179
8420005173

8420005180
8420005181
8420005182
8420005183

8420005184

Total = 1§

Chandigarh
August 12, 2022

Pallavi
Akshit Sharma

Ashutosh Shaw

Bollam Naveen
Kumar
Dipanshu Aggarwal

Drishty Sharma

Jayant Bhatia
Nandini Vashist

Raghav Pareek
Sakshi Sehajpal

Shivam Khandelwal
Smayank Bhardwaj
Tarun Bafna
Vibhor Dutt Sharma

Vinay Kumar Maurya

c@/ O

Pawan Kumar
Makkar
Maresh Kumar
Sharma
Ashok Shaw
Ravindar

Gajanand Aggarwal

Kuldeep Raj

Ram Swaroop Bhatia

Vijay Kumar
Ramesh Sharma
Dinesh Schajpal

Sanjay Khandewal
Sanjeev Bhardwaj
Dhanpat Rai Bafna

Krishna Dutt Sharma

Kalpnath Mourya

'l

Mother's Name

Pinky Makkar
Shamita Sharma

Shakuntala Devi
Rajya Laxmi

Sunita Aggarwal
Indu Sharma

Kiran Bhatia
Usha Devi

Kalpana Sharma

Upma

Rajni Khandewal
Shveta Bhardwaj
Shanti Bafna
Kamlesh Sharma

Shashikala Maurya

Result

1983
1841

| 743
RL Fee 1000/-

RL Fee 1000/-
1870

1796
Pass But RLL

RL Fee 1000/-
1980

1886
1733
Pass But RLL
1799

1762

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations



