PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. MBA (Entrepreneurship) 4th Sem (HSS)2022-A/1 Result of the

Master of Business Administration (Entrepreneurship) 4th Semester (Honours School System) Examination held in April, 2022

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in case of Pass Candidates. RL Fee means result later for non-adjustment of Fee Account. Pass but RLL means Result later due to non-clearance of lower examination result.

Code	Course Title	Marks				
MBAEP7203	COMPREHENSIVE VIVA-VOCE					
MBAEP7204	HUMAN VALUES AND BUSINESS ETHICS					
MBAEP7205	MAJOR PROJECT					
MBAEP7206	ENTREPRENEURSHIP BUSINESS PLAN	100 50				
	STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO SELECT ANY TWO OUT OF					
	THE FOLLOWING PAPERS OFFERED. IN ADDITION, THE					
	STUDENTS WOULD CONTINUE WITH THE TWO GROUPS					
	OPTED BY THEM IN THIRD SEMESTER. AND FURTHER IN					
	EACH GROUP OPTED BY THEM THEY ARE TO OPT FOR AT					
	LEAST ONE PAPER OUT OF THE PAPERS OFFER					
MBAEP7211	MANAGING STRATEGIC IMPLEMENTATION AND BUSINESS					
	TRANSFORMATION					
MBAEP7212	MANAGING TEAMS	100				
MBAEP7213	MANAGING GLOBAL ENTERPRISE					
MBAEP7214	ORGANISATION STRUCTURE AND DESIGN	100				
	GROUP A FINANCE					
MBAEP7221	STARTEGIC COST MANAGEMEN					
MBAEP7222	INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT					
MBAEP7223	BEHAVIORAL FINANCE					
MBAEP7224	CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	100				
	GROUP B INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND					
	OPERATGIONS MANAGEMENT					
MBAEP7231	KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT 10					
MBAEP7232	MANAGEMENT OF TECHNOLOGY					
MBAEP7233	BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE					
MBAEP7234	TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT	100				
	GROUP C: MARKETING					
MBAEP7241	MARKETING OF SERVICES	100				
MBAEP7242	WORKSHOP ON FOREIGN TRADE DOCUMENTATION AN TRADE	100				
	FINANCE					
MBAEP7243	CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT AND SALES	100				
	MANAGEMENT					
MBAEP7244	APPLICATION OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE IN MARKETING	100				
V.	Total	750				
	Marks from 1st to 3rd Sem.					
	Grand Total	2750				

First with Distinction:-First Division:-Second Division:- 2063 or more marks 1650 to 2062 marks Below 1650 marks

Roll No.	Regd No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result
UNIVI	ERSITY BUSIN	ESS SCHOOL, PU CH.	ANDIGARH		
60031	8420005172	Pallavi	Pawan Kumar Makkar	Pinky Makkar	1983
60032	8420005174	Akshit Sharma	Naresh Kumar Sharma	Shamita Sharma	1841
60033	8420005175	Ashutosh Shaw	Ashok Shaw	Shakuntala Devi	1743
60034	8420005176	Bollam Naveen Kumar	Ravindar	Rajya Laxmi	RL Fee 1000/-
60035	8420005177	Dipanshu Aggarwal	Gajanand Aggarwal	Sunita Aggarwal	RL Fee 1000/-
60036	18015001155	Drishty Sharma	Kuldeep Raj	Indu Sharma	1870
60037	8420005178	Jayant Bhatia	Ram Swaroop Bhatia	Kiran Bhatia	1796
60038	8420005171	Nandini Vashist	Vijay Kumar	Usha Devi	Pass But RLL
60039	8420005179	Raghav Pareek	Ramesh Sharma	Kalpana Sharma	RL Fee 1000/-
60040	8420005173	Sakshi Sehajpal	Dinesh Sehajpal	Upma	1980
60041	8420005180	Shivam Khandelwal	Sanjay Khandewal	Rajni Khandewal	1886
60042	8420005181	Smayank Bhardwaj	Sanjeev Bhardwaj	Shveta Bhardwaj	1733
60043	8420005182	Tarun Bafna	Dhanpat Rai Bafna	Shanti Bafna	Pass But RLL
60044	8420005183	Vibhor Dutt Sharma	Krishna Dutt Sharma	Kamlesh Sharma	1799
60045	8420005184	Vinay Kumar Maurya	Kalpnath Mourya	Shashikala Maurya	1762

Total = 15

Chandigarh August 12, 2022 OSE

APF

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations